
  

Kalender

Aktueller Kalender

 

    
 

  
7

  
14

  
21

  
28

  

Termine



  Mittwoch, 11.12.2024 

  

Arztvortrag/ Klausabend

11.12.2024 20:00–22:00

Pantun

  

Arztvortrag mit anschliessendem Klausabend

  Freitag, 17.01.2025 

  

Generalversammlung

17.01.2025 19:00–22:30

noch unbekannt

  

Generalversammlung

  

Vergangene Termine
  Montag, 04.11.2024 

  

VitaLwerte

04.11.2024 20:00–22:00

Pantun

   

https://samariter-thusis.ch/events/klausabend-43.html
https://samariter-thusis.ch/events/generalversammlung-44.html
https://samariter-thusis.ch/events/vitalwerte.html


  Mittwoch, 16.10.2024 

  

Darm

16.10.2024 20:00–22:00

Pantun

  

Pflichtübung

  Mittwoch, 11.09.2024 

  

un
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